EREOHIERELEREDHY

A 5Tt R 4 B 2 818 | @R S HIR B A K g Ao wu|/MNEERE NEERE D NEE

B HHE [FLR] Fiid i3 46,062 1,718,614,363
175 E [4REKH i i3 26,577 1.73 1,020,213,816] 698,400,547

&t HHIE /NFE6E i i3 61,267 1,778,155,955
22F E |BLFHEI i i 32,134  1.91 1,070,485,148] 707,670,807

L WHHEE [NF6E INEAE1ZIRE i3 12,537 286,094,626
215 E [BLFR1 i i3 6,866 1.83 235,401,652| 50,692,974

EEHH WHIE |hFE3E Fiid i3 6,912 230,643,552
215 E /INEIF i i3 4,385 1.58 133,885,807 96,757,745

T WHIE /NFEIE Fiid i 3,594 135,512,856
204 |FLFHI Fisd i 2,562 1.40 96,037,464 39,475,392

H#ET WHHE [PFIF i i3 5,605 159,442,753
22FF INEIF i i 3,250 1.72 107,959,772] 51,482,981

it T HHIE /NFE6E i i3 8,421 254,577,579
19FE NE15 i i3 5,135 1.64 171,010,501 83,567,078

= pos LEE |SR3E i i 4,208 108,836,565
215 E INE64HF Fisd Fisd 3,540 1.19 75,074,486 33,762,079

S R WHHE [PFIF i i3 5,192 87,377,000
22F F |PF3F NP 1 B8 i 5283  0.98 57,781,000 29,596,000

SRAETH WHHE [hF3IF i i3 6,547 198,759,577
20 F |/NE3F 12548 i 3,735 1.75 112,018,662 86,740,915

B RET WHIE |hFE3E Fiid Fiid 6,483 182,650,419
215 E /IMNE64F i i3 5,456 1.19 122,310,300] 60,340,119

%O WHEE [PFEIF i i 4,667 125,418,448
21 EE [1I0FHEAX i3 i 2,800 1.67 82,041,077 43,377,371
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